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4  HDMI

+ 1920x1200 / 1080p

4
x1 TV

+ RS232

4

1x4

Telnet TCIP/IP

HDMI

1x1

AV

AV

2 Years

HDMI

4

HDMI

HDMI
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Hard-to-find made easy

2x1

1920x1200

1920x1200
1920x1080
1280x720
640x480

7.1

1-DB9 D-Sub [9 ]

1-RJ-45
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1-IrDA SR FIR
4 - HDMI[19 ]

4-HDMI[19 ]

Starlech

Hard-to-find made easy

LED

1-  LED
1- LED (OSD)

2- LED (+ / -)

4- LED(A/B/C/D)
4- LED(1/2/3/4)
1- LED

1- LED

1- LED

W)

AC

100 - 240 VAC

1A

12 VvDC

3A

36

0=C to 40=C (32°F to 104=F)
-20°C 10 60=C (-4=F to 140=F)

20% - 90 % RH

43.6 cm [17.2 in]
25.0 cm [9.8in]

40cm[16in]
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Starlech

Hard-to-find made easy

28 kg [6.2 Ib]

57.6 cm [22.7 in]
41.4 cm [16.3 in]
14.4 cm [5.7 in]

4.1 kg [9.0 Ib]

1 - 4x4 HDMI

1- AC / / / /
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